
Sept. 12* 
Sept. 21  
Sept. 28 
Oct. 3  

Oct. 12  
Oct 26 
Nov. 2  

Nov. 16 
Nov. 30  
Dec. 7  

Sunday Dec. 13*** 
Jan. 11  
Jan. 25 

Jan. 29** 
Feb. 8 

Sun. Feb. 28**** 
Mar. 8  

Mar. 22 
Apr. 12  

 Sept. 13 
Sept. 20  
Oct. 4  

Oct. 11 
Oct. 25  
Nov. 8  

Nov. 15 
Dec. 6 

Dec. 13 
Jan. 10  
Jan. 17  
Feb. 7 
Feb. 21  
Mar. 7  

Mar. 14 
April 11 

FAMILY PROGRAM - GRADES 6-11 
Sundays, 9-10:15 AM  

*must attend 7:30 or 10:30AM MASS * 

Sept. 12 * 
Sept. 16  
Sept. 30 
Oct. 14  
Oct. 28  
Nov. 4  

Nov. 18  
Dec. 2 
Dec. 16  

Jan. 6** 
Jan. 13  
Jan. 27  
Feb. 10  

Sun. Feb. 28*** 
March 10  
March 24  

April 7 
April 14 

2020-2021 YOUTH MINISTRY CALENDAR 
Yඈඎඍඁ Mൺඌඌ ๟ Oඋංൾඇඍൺඍංඈඇ Mൾൾඍංඇ඀:  *Sൺඍඎඋൽൺඒ, Sൾඉඍ. 12, 5-7 PM  

HIGH SCHOOL - GRADES 9+10 
Mondays, 7-8:30PM 

MIDDLE SCHOOL - GRADES 6-8 
Wednesdays, 7-8:30PM 

CONFIRMATION CANDIDATES  
Saturday Sept. 12 YOUTH MASS & PROGRAM 5–7 PM  
Sep. 14 Confirmation Parent/Student Orientation      7-8:30 pm Church Hall             
 Baptismal Cert. & Sponsor Cert. & Saint Paper Due 

Sep. 21  Sept. 28 Oct 12 
Oct. 17, 8AM-6PM Confirmation Retreat, Place TBD 

Oct. 26    Nov. 2    
Nov. 15 Changed to Adoration Night in Church 6:15-8PM 

Nov. 30  Dec. 7  Sun. Dec. 13* 
    *in Church 6:15—8 pm  

Saturday Dec. 5 OR Jan. 9 Confirmation Service Project - 1-6 pm: 
 (in Church Hall with 5 pm Mass at St Peter) 

Jan. 11    Jan. 25 
Feb. 8 (Letter of Intent Due) Sun. Feb. 28, 6-7:30 pm  

March 1 or 3 Confirmation Interviews, Schedule a 30 min appt. 5 - 8 pm 
Sunday, March 14 – Adoration/Prayer – MounTeens 6:00-8:00 pm 
Friday March 19 Confirmation Practice, 5:30-7:30PM  
Sunday March 21 Confirmation Mass w/ Bishop Haines, 2-4PM 

SUMMER RELIGIOUS ED 2020 
August 17-20 & 24-27 (Monday - Thursday) 
9 + 10th Grade Session:  8 AM - 11:30 AM 
6, 7, + 8th Grade Session:  12:30 PM - 4 PM 
 

In addition to the above classes, summer school     
students must also attend: 
 

FAMILY / YOUTH MASS – Sept. 12 at 5 pm 
 

HS Retreat - at St Peter Jan. 29, 5:30-9:30 pm 
MS Retreat - at St Peter - Jan. 6, 5:30-8:30 pm 
 

HS Safeguarding Event* – Feb. 28, 6-7:30 pm 
MS Safeguarding Event* – Feb. 28, 3:30-5 pm 
 *In Church Hall 
 

Complete All FIATs 

April 21:  SNOW DAY MAKE-UP 
** MS Retreat—Church Hall 5:30 - 8:30 pm 

***Meet in Church Hall 3:30-5 pm 
April 19:  SNOW DAY MAKE-UP 
**Jan. 29:  9 & 10 Gr. Retreat  
***Meet in Church 6:15—8 pm  

****Meet in Church Hall 6-7:30pm 

SUMMER CONFIRMATION CANDIDATES  
August 17-19 & 24-26 (Monday - Wednesday)  8 AM - 11:30 AM       
Saturday Sept. 12 YOUTH MASS & PROGRAM 5–7 PM  
Sep. 14 Confirmation Parent/Student Orientation      7-8:30 pm Church Hall              
 Baptismal Cert. & Sponsor Cert. & Saint Paper Due 
Oct. 17, 8AM-6PM Confirmation Retreat, Place TBD 
Nov. 15 Changed to Adoration Night in Church 6:15-8PM 
Saturday Dec. 5 OR Jan. 9 Confirmation Service Project - 1-6 pm: 
 (in Church Hall with 5 pm Mass at St Peter) 
Sunday Feb. 28 Safeguarding Class, Meet in Church Hall 6-7:30pm 
March 1 or 3 Confirmation Interviews, Schedule a 30 min appt. 5 - 8 pm 
Sunday, March 14 – Adoration/Prayer – MounTeens 6:00-8:00 pm 
Friday March 19 Confirmation Practice, 5:30-7:30PM  
Sunday March 21 Confirmation Mass w/ Bishop Haines, 2-4PM 

Revised 9/25/2020 



Growing in faith extends beyond classroom learning.  We grow as disciples of Jesus Christ when we experience Faith in Action through Catholic Retreats, 
Service Opportunities, and Faith-Based Experiences or Activities such as the Passion Play, the Seder meal, or the Easter Triduum Liturgies. 

 

Serving at Mass as a Lector, Usher, Server, or Greeter; you must be on the monthly schedule, just one time does not count as a FIAT. 
 

The FIAT program introduces you to a variety of faith-based experiences and then allows you to choose opportunities that best suit your interests. 
Each student should complete 6 FIATs:  one parish service project, one community service project and at least one youth retreat is required, 

The other three FIATs can come from any category 
Completed FIAT Recording Sheets are due to Eileen or the Religious Education Office by May 1 

FIAT:  Faith In Action Testimonial 
Opportunities 2020-2021 

 
Service Opportunities 

June 2020 Steubenville Conference/Pilgrimage - 4 FIATs 
July 27-30 2020 Middle School Mission Camp - 4 FIATs 
August - Parish Rummage Sale 
Oct. 2 - St Peter School Fish Fry 
Oct. 17 - Harvest House (10:30am-1:30) 
Oct.. 31 - Soup + Chili Sales  
Nov. 7 - Women of Christ Coffeehouse 
Nov. 15 - Grades 6-10:  Confirmation Sponsor Luncheon (10:00-1:00) 
Nov. 21+22 - Youth Bake Sale & Coffeehouse 
Dec. 19+20 - Stocking Stuffer & Youth Bake Sale  
Dec. 20 - Christmas Carolers with Ann Hayden, 5 - 7 pm 
Dec. 14 - Enchantment in the Park (4:30pm-9:00) 
Jan. 23+24 - Soup + Chili Sales  
Feb. 13+14 - Youth Bake Sale & Coffeehouse 
March 13+14 - Youth Bake Sale & Coffeehouse 
 

 
Additional Retreat Opportunities 
Oct. 3 - St. John Bosco Youth Day at Holy Hill (8:30-6:30) 
Oct. 16 - Holy Hill Pilgrimage Hike (7:30am-2:00pm) 
Nov. 7 - Women of Christ Conference (Daughters w/ Mothers) 
Jan. 6 - MS Retreat (5:30—8:30 pm) at St Peter Church Hall  
Jan. 29 - HS Retreat (5:30—9:30 pm) at St Peter Church Hall  
March 13 - Wisconsin Catholic Youth Rally (cost $25) 
April. 1-3 - Easter Triduum Liturgy (attend All THREE Nights & write a paper) 
April 2 - Passion Play - (worth 2 FIATs) 
April 10 - Spring Retreat (8 am - 4 pm) 
 
 
Summer Youth Events 2021 
High School Mission Trip 
Steubenville Catholic Youth Conference—Grades 8-12 
Middle School Mission Camp  
 


